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Artsteel has chosen to equip advanced technology through 
the best components. The structure is made of insulation 
with a thickness of 70 mm. Artsteel has concentrated the 
design and research efforts in the development of sostware 
that makes the use of the equipment easier.

Η Artsteel επέλεξε να εξοπλίσει τα blast Chiller την προηγµέ-
νη τεχνολογία τροφιµων, µε τα καλύτερα εξαρτήµατα. Η 
µονωση ειναι  πάχους 70 mm. Η Artsteel έχει συγκεντρώσει 
τις προσπάθειες σχεδιασµού και έρευνας στην ανάπτυξη 
λογισµικού που διευκολύνει τη χρήση του εξοπλισµού.

Blast Chillers
40/60 or GastroNorm 1/1SHOCK FREEZER

Inox Cabinets Specications

Models
R449a

Dimensions
(l) x (w) x (h) cm

Power
(W)

Temp.
0( C)

Grid
(l) x (w) cm

G/N - Pans
Dimensions

BC-198-P

40 x 60

40 x 60

5 GN-1/1

15 GN-1/1

10 GN-1/1

Presets
(Programms)

+90 +3/+90-18

+90 +3/+90-18

+90 +3/+90-18

40 x 609 900  BC-088-P 80 x 82 x 87

9 1.800  BC-158-P 80 x 82 x 154

9 2.700  80 x 82 x 196
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Models
R449a

BC-198-P

1

1
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  BC-088-P

 BC-158-P

 

Probes
Capacity

Trays
Productivity:
da+90 Ca+3 C

Productivity:
da+90 Ca-18 C

Cooling
Power

Absorbed
Power

VoltageDefrost

electric 

electric 

electric 

n*5 GN 1/1 or 
n*5 60x40 cm

n*10 GN 1/1 or 
n*10 60x40 cm

n*15 GN 1/1 or 
n*15 60x40 cm

20 kg 

42 kg 

64 kg 

12 kg 

25 kg 

38 kg 

900 W 

1800 W 

2700 W 

1400 W 

2800 W 

4000 W 

230 V 1N ~ 50Hz 

230 V 1N ~ 50Hz  or
400 V 3N ~ 50Hz 

230 V 1N ~ 50Hz  or
400 V 3N ~ 50Hz 

1 2 3

Electronic control thermostat 
automatic setting of:

• 9 pre-stored automatic programs.

•  Simple setting manual programs 
that can be saved in the machine 
database.

Αυτόµατη ρύθµιση ηλεκτρονικού 
θερµοστάτη:

•  9 προ-αποθηκευµένα αυτόµατα 
προγράµµατα.

•  Απλές ρυθµίσεις χειροκίνητων 
προγραµµάτων που µπορούν να 
αποθηκευτούν στη βάση δεδοµένων 
του µηχανήµατος.

CHARACTERISTICS

ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ
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What are the main advantages?

Extended product shelf life, as the organoleptic qualities of the 

product are preserved for longer, even after cooking.

Enhanced food safety: the rapid transition from cooking to chilling 

temperature prevents the proliferation of bacteria and pathogens.

Productivity in the kitchen is increased because the workow is made 

more standardized and, therefore, better organized.

The speed with which the rapid freezing process takes place is 

essential to achieve micro-crystallisation of the water particles 

contained in the product. Compared to macro-crystallisation, this 

allows:

1. Respect for the structure, therefore, higher quality and maintenance 

of product properties.

2. Reduced weight loss, due to uid loss.

Ποια είναι τα κύρια πλεονεκτήματα;

Παρατεταμένη διάρκεια ζωής του προϊόντος, καθώς οι 

οργανοληπτικές ιδιότητες του προϊόντος διατηρούνται για 

μεγαλύτερο χρονικό διάστημα, ακόμη και μετά το μαγείρεμα.

Βελτιωμένη ασφάλεια τροφίμων: η ταχεία μετάβαση από τη 

θερμοκρασία μαγειρέματος στη θερμοκρασία ψύξης αποτρέπει τον 

πολλαπλασιασμό βακτηρίων και παθογόνων.

Η παραγωγικότητα στην κουζίνα αυξάνεται επειδή η ροή εργασίας 

γίνεται πιο τυποποιημένη και, επομένως, καλύτερα οργανωμένη.

Η ταχύτητα με την οποία λαμβάνει χώρα η διαδικασία ταχείας 

κατάψυξης είναι απαραίτητη για την επίτευξη μικροκρυστάλλωσης 

των σωματιδίων του νερού που περιέχονται στο προϊόν. Σε σύγκριση 

με τη μακρο-κρυστάλλωση, αυτό επιτρέπει:

1. Σεβασμός στη δομή, άρα υψηλότερη ποιότητα και διατήρηση των 

ιδιοτήτων του προϊόντος.

2. Μειωμένη απώλεια βάρους, λόγω απώλειας υγρών.

Blast Chillers
40/60 or GastroNorm 1/1 SHOCK FREEZER


